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DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

DEPARTMENT CALENDER OF EVENTS

-ODD SEMESTER 2017-2018

September 30, 2017lSﬂlurdav

lMﬂhﬂnavaml, Ayuda Puja

Departme
sJ8 Instit
Kengeri, Benga

Date Day Event Planned Date Day Event Planned
July 21,2017 |Friday DAB Meeting October 1,2017 [Sunday |Last Day of Moharram
July 24,2017 |Monday  [PAC Meeting October2,2017 [Monday  [Gandhi Jayanthi
August 1,2017  [Tuesday October 3,2017  [Tuesday
August2,2017 |Wednesday October 4,2017  Wednesday  [Invited talk by expert/guest lecture
August 3,2017  |Thursday October 5,2017 |Thursday |Mahrshi Valmiki Jayanthi
August 4,2017  [Friday October 6,2017  |Friday
August 5, 2017 o to 0ld and new staff of the department October 7,2017  |Saturday  |Science Exhibition
August 6,2017  [Sunday October 8,2017  [Sunday
0dd Semester start & Registration : 1,3,5,7 B.E,1 M.Tech,Internship 3rd sem
August7,2017 [Monday  [M.Tech October 9,2017  [Monday
Additional Training on C Programming, CATIA,AUTOCAD/skill development
August 8,2017  [Tucsday October 10,2017 |Tuesday
August 9,2017 | Wednesday October 11,2017 |Wednesday
August 10,2017 |Thursday October 12,2017 [Thursday ~ [Test-2
August 11,2017 |Friday i October 13,2017 |Friday Test-2
August 12,2017 |Saturday  |Anti Ragging Committee Meeting October 14,2017 |Saturday '/';flfl“'jm 2l oo 60 MaaGing El Hicalis BT RAC AN
August 13,2017 |Sunday October 15,2017  [Sunday
August 14,2017 |Monday October 16,2017 |Monday
August 15,2017 [Tuesday  |independence Day October 17,2017 |Tuesday ?ﬂ;“;jﬁ:gﬁ:‘;’guﬁ‘m“’s Parent interaction, Allotment of Guides
August 16,2017 |Wednesday |Skill development program October 18,2017 |Wednesday |Naraka Chaturdhashi
August 17,2017 [Thursday October 19,2017 |Thursday  |Seminar for 1st year M.Tech students.
‘ugust 18,2017 [Friday October 20,2017 |Friday Balipadyami
ugust 19,2017 |Saturday October 21,2017 [Saturday  [Lecture on social ettiquitics
August 20,2017 [Sunday October 22,2017 [Sunday
August 21,2017 |Monday October 23,2017 |Monday
August 22,2017 |Tuesday  |Ethnic & Cultural Day October 24,2017 [Tuesday  |Class representative and Class teacher meeting with HOD
August 23,2017 |Wednesday October 25,2017 [Wednesday
August 24,2017 [Thursday October 26,2017 [Thursday
August 25,2017 |Friday Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata October 27,2017  [Friday
August 26,2017 [Saturday October 28, 2017 visit
August 27,2017 |Sunday October 29,2017 [Sunday
August 28,2017 |Monday October 30,2017 |Monday
August 29,2017 |Tuesday  |Alumini Interaction and Guest Lecture from Industry expert October 31,2017 [Tucsday
August 30,2017 |Wednesday
August 31,2017 |Thursday Date Day Event Planned
November 1,2017 |Wednesday |Kannada Rajyotsava
Date Day Event Planned November 2, 2017 [Thursday
September 1, 2017 |Friday November 3, 2017 |Friday
September 2, 2017 |Saturday | Bakrid November 4, 2017 |Saturday  |Transport & Time Table Committee Meeting
September 3, 2017 |Sunday November 5, 2017 |Sunday
September 4, 2017 |Monday November 6, 2017 |Monday  |Kanakadasa Jayanthi
September 5, 2017 |Tuesday November 7, 2017 |Tuesday  |Third review of M.Tech 3rd sem internship
September 6, 2017 Wednesday November 8, 2017 |Wednesday
September 7, 2017 |Thursday November 9,2017 |Thursday  |Proctor Committee Meeting
September 8, 2017 |Friday November 10, 2017 |Friday
Jember 9, 2017 |Saturday November 11,2017 |Saturday
September 10, 2017 |Sunday November 12, 2017 |Sunday
September 11, 2017 |Monday November 13,2017 |Monday
September 12, 2017 |Tucsday November 14, 2017 |Tuesday
Scptember 13, 2017 |Wednesday November 15, 2017 |Wednesday
September 14, 2017 |Thursday  |Test-1,Social Service activities November 16,2017 |Thursday
September 15, 2017 |Friday Test-1 November 17,2017 |Friday Final Internal Marks Finalization
September 16,2017 |Saturday ~ [Test-1 18,2017 of Final Report of M.Tech 3rd sem Internship
September 17, 2017 |Sunday November 19,2017 |Sunday
September 18, 2017 |Monday November 20,2017 |Monday ~ |Test-3
September 19, 2017 |Tuesday  |Mahalaya Amavasya November 21,2017 [Tuesday  |Test-3, Audit Files Verification / Mock Audit
20,2017 of Mini project allotment November 22, 2017 |Wednesday [Test-3
September 21, 2017 |Thursday  |Anti Ragging Commiittee Mecting, Weak Student list to be announced November 23, 2017 [Thursday
September 22, 2017 |Friday First internals Student attendance & marks finalization to HOD, November 24, 2017 |Friday
September 23, 2017 |Saturday | Mini Project Orientation for 5th and 3rd Semester students November 25, 2017 [Saturday | Last Working Day for 1,3,5,7 .B.E. & 3 M.Tech
September 24, 2017 |Sunday November 26, 2017 |Sunday
September 25, 2017 |Monday November 27, 2017 |Monday
September 26, 2017 |Tuesday November 28, 2017 |Tuesday
September 27, 2017 | Wednesday November 29, 2017 |Wednesday |Practical Exam Starts 1,3,5,7 B.E & 1 M.Tech
September 28, 2017 | Thursday November 30,2017 |Thursday
Scptember 29, 2017 |Friday December 21-2017 | Thursday __|SDP (21-23)
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